	HILE COMPANY
	NTY DEED Vol. <u>Mar.</u> Page 7820
	TELEDIT SERVICES, ACA, SUCCESSOR
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT	
the certain real property with the tenements harditered	to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
	EREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
MOUNTAIN TI	TLE COMPANY
- This instrument will not allow use of the property der	
Claws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instr check with the appropriate city or county planning depart	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said arantee	and amount for her
Signature and the analysis and the above graniea pre	emises, free from all encumbrances
except those apparent upon the land, if any grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises of mand demands of all persons whomesever accept these d	and mai
The true and actual consideration paid for this transf	aming under the above described encumbrances.
AND IT CTCI, THE ACTUAL CURNINE FUTURING FOR CITY OF A PRODUZION OF	
See ORS 93.030.)	Derween the symbols; if not applicable, should be deleted.
In construing this deed and where the context so required in the context so required to make the provisions hereof appendix to make the provisions hereof appendix to make the graphor has mean of	
If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed order of its board of directors.	and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by NORIHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES. ACA
STATE OF OREGON,	SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATI
County of) ss.	
Personally appeared the above named	Dy: Saugh Betting - Muthour Orbert
INTERSTRUCT Appeared the above named	Gary R. Bettendolff Authorized Agent
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.	
Reform man	0
SIAIE	OF OREGON, County of <u>War</u>) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: *Agent of NORTHWEST	ril 22, 19 91, by Gary R. Bettendorf, Auth. I FARMonesidence and the CREDIT SERVICES, ACA, success
	arder workwook to
	ASTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Public for Oregon
NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES	
SUCCESSOR IN MERCER TO	$\frac{1}{1} \frac{1}{1} \frac{1}$
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 590	
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 5500 SALEM, OR 97308 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	nmission expires: 6-19-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 590 SALEM, OR 97308 GRANTURS NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUFT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD.	nmission expires: 6 - 19 - 9 4 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON,
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 550 SALEM, OR 97308 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	nmission expires: 5-9-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PROJUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 590 SALEM, OR 97308 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V, NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	nmission expires: 5-9-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
AVERATING AND ADDRESS AVERATING THE PARTY CREDIT SERVICES; ACA My con SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 530 SALEM, OR 97308 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AVERATION OF 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AVERATION OF 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AVERATION OF 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	nmission expires: 5-9-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE FRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 590 SALEM, OR 97308 CRAMIDES NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 ORANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	nmission expires: 6-09-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, County of
APPENDIX THE PARTY CREDIT SERVICES; ACA My con SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION F.O. EOX 530 SALEM, OR 97308 GRANDES NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	nmission expires: 5-9-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SMCE RESERVED at I book o'clock NOR file/reel number RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE FRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 550 SALEM, OR 97308 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS AME ADDRESS MARTINE'S IN ADDRESS MARTINE'S NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP NAME ADDRESS ZIP Ubel Ling's inserverse shell is are to following address LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. NAME ADDRESS ZIP Ubel LING'S inserverse shell is are to following address LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD.	nmission expires: 6 - (9 - 9 + 4) (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, 555. State OF OREGON, 555. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO SUCCESSOR IN MERGER TO INTERSTATE FRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION P.O. BOX 590 SALEM, OR 97308 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AMERICAN FROM CREATER AND ADDRESS MILESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and NORMA V. NORTHCUTT 1930 ROUND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP UND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP UND LAKE RD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	nmission expires: 5-9-94 (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, 55. County of 1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the space RESERVED at

····7821

54

25140-K

MTC NO:

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

0.125

A piece or parcel of land situate in the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 26, Township 38 South, Range 11 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the Southwesterly right of way line of Oregon, California and Eastern Railroad spur (sometimes known as Bonanza Branch) opposite Engineer's Station 26 + 19.85 (when measured at right angles to the centerline of said spur) from which the Section of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, bears 11 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, bears South 13 degrees 08 1/2' West 1169.1 feet distant; thence South 29 South 13 degrees 08 1/2' West 1169.1 feet distant; thence South 29 East parallel to said right-of-way line 50.0 feet to an iron pin; East parallel to said right-of-way line 50.0 feet to an iron pin on the thence South 77 degrees 53 1/2' East 104.7 feet to an iron pin on the Southwesterly right-of-way line of said railroad spur; thence North 60 of 150.0 feet more or less, to the point of beginning.

	요즘 이 가지 않는 것 같아?	OUNTY OF KLAMATI		MTC	the	26th 	day
iled for f <u>A</u>	r record at reque	st of	4:09	MTC o'clock P_M., and duly on Page 7820 EVELYN BIEHN	A		
EE	\$33.00			EVELYN BIEHN By <u>Dermetha</u>	<u>, A Keto</u> e	<u>& s</u>	
			<u></u>			- 7	
						•	
							میں اور
		1					
						 A second state of the second stat	